XXXV BALTIC STATES GAMES FOR SCHOOLCHILD WITH HEARING PROBLEMS

22-24 Marts 2006   Tallinn

D R A U G N T S

	TEAM
	1
	2
	3
	SCORE
	PLACE

	LITHUANIA
	
	3,5
	2,5
	6
	1

	LATVIA
	0,5
	
	2,5
	3
	II 

	ESTONIA
	1,5
	1,5
	
	3
	III


C H E S S

	TEAM
	1
	2
	3
	SCORE
	PLACE

	LITHUANIA
	
	2
	3
	5
	II

	LATVIA
	2
	
	3
	5
	1

	ESTONIA
	1
	1
	
	2
	III


Referee

